Name
Dulcemaria Baez
Searley Camarillo
Anam Hakim
Clare Johnson
Rachel Holmes
Hannah Ziegler
Kaiya Jenson
Tina Tessema
Isabella Hood-Graling
Kathy Gomez
Leslie Baltazar
Perla Salazar

MOUNT RAINIER RAMS
2017 Junior Varsity Girls Soccer

Position
M
M
M
M/D
D/M
GK

<

M/D

<L

Year
10
9
9
10
11
10
9
9
9
10
10
12

Npmleﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Mike Fuchigami

Assistants

Courtney McCurry
Calli Fuchigami

Superintendent
Dr. Susan Enfield

District AD
Phil Willenbrock

Principal
Kyle Linman

Asst Principal
Paul Records
Sharon Schmitt
Kevin Rawie

Athletic Director
Jenee James

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



